Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Lovegrove - (1159869) - Reading SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.35
2:30.83
2:31.38
2:32.03
2:32.63
2:34.11
2:34.20
2:35.33
2:37.04
2:37.36
2:37.68
2:38.12
2:38.87
2:39.59
2:42.56
2:43.31
2:46.83
2:47.60
2:47.93
2:54.56
2:55.42

3:02.56
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

531
526
521
514
508
493
492
482
466
463
461
457
450
444
420
414
389
383
381
339
334
297

WA Pts

444

Round

r r r r r r M mM I I mMm I T I I I T

-n

m m I

Round

H

Date

04/05/19
25/05/19
14/04/18
05/05/18
27/01119
03/08/19
24/03/18
08/04/18
28/01/18
04/05/19
16/07/17
06/04/19
05/11/17
26/01/20
05/05/18
26/05/18
19/03/16
17/04/16
16/07/16
14/05/16
26/03/17
19/07/15

Date

26/01/20

Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Swim England National Summer Meet

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
BSBASA County Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018
London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Venue

Wycombe
London
Luton
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Luton
Hengrove Park
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Surrey Sports Park
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
London
Aldershot
Aldershot
Wycombe
Crawley
Bristol

Portsmouth

Venue

Wycombe
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2:34.11
2:30.83
2:30.35
2:37.36
2:38.12
2:32.63
2:43.31
2:32.03
2:42.56
2:31.38
2:35.33
2:34.20
2:37.04
2:38.87
2:37.68
2:55.42
2:47.93
2:54.56
2:47.60
2:46.83

3:02.56

Copyright 2024

526
531
463
457
508
414
514
420
521
482
492
466
450
461
334

339
383
389
297

m I I I @M I I I I I mMm I I

m M

m I I I

03/08/19
25/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
06/04/19
27/01/19
26/05/18
05/05/18
05/05/18
14/04/18
08/04/18
24/03/18
28/01/18
05/11/17
16/07/17
26/03/17
16/07/16
14/05/16
17/04/16
19/03/16
19/07/15

Swim England National Summer Meet

2019 London Swimming National Qualifier

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England South East Championships 2018

Swim England South East Championships 2018

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

City of Bristol International Open Meet

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
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