Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Lovegrove - (1159869) - Reading SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.35	531	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:30.83	526	F	25/05/19	2019 London Swimming National Qualifier	London	Reading	1
2:31.38	521	Н	14/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Reading	1
2:32.03	514	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:32.63	508	Н	27/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:34.11	493	Н	03/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Reading	1
2:34.20	492	Н	24/03/18	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Reading	1
2:35.33	482	F	08/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Reading	1
2:37.04	466	Н	28/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:37.36	463	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:37.68	461	F	16/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Reading	3
2:38.12	457	F	06/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Reading	1
2:38.87	450	Н	05/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Reading	1
2:39.59	444	Н	26/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:42.56	420	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:43.31	414	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Reading	1
2:46.83	389	Н	19/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Reading	1
2:47.60	383	Н	17/04/16	Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet	Aldershot	Reading	3
2:47.93	381	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Reading	3
2:54.56	339	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Reading	1
2:55.42	334	F	26/03/17	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Reading	1
3:02.56	297	F	19/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Reading	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.59	444	Н	26/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1

							Page 2 / 2
2:34.11	493	Н	03/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Reading	1
2:30.83	526	F	25/05/19	2019 London Swimming National Qualifier	London	Reading	1
2:30.35	531	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:37.36	463	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:38.12	457	F	06/04/19	Guildford City Level 1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park	Reading	1
2:32.63	508	Н	27/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:43.31	414	Н	26/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Reading	1
2:32.03	514	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:42.56	420	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:31.38	521	Н	14/04/18	Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Reading	1
2:35.33	482	F	08/04/18	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Reading	1
2:34.20	492	Н	24/03/18	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018	Luton	Reading	1
2:37.04	466	Н	28/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Reading	1
2:38.87	450	Н	05/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Reading	1
2:37.68	461	F	16/07/17	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Reading	3
2:55.42	334	F	26/03/17	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Reading	1
2:47.93	381	F	16/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Reading	3
2:54.56	339	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Reading	1
2:47.60	383	Н	17/04/16	Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet	Aldershot	Reading	3
2:46.83	389	Н	19/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Reading	1
3:02.56	297	F	19/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Reading	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS